Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
3Z4S-LE VS-TCH05-65-O
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 3z4s-le-vs-tch05-65-o
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name 3Z4S-LE VS-TCH05-65-O
Description High-resolution telecentric lens, Optical magnification
0.5x, WD 75.3 mm, Effective f/9.42, Depth of field 3 mm,
resolution 12.43 µm, Straight, 2/3 inch
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4549734726405.0
Group GF
Fam GFZ
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code 3Z4S5634M
Second Item Number 3Z4SLEVSTCH0565O.1
Category Systemy Wizyjne - akcesoria
Stat Fam CADA
Stat Fam description Cables
Publication sort 5BAJ1
Primary Package Length 128
Primary Package Width 64
Primary Package Depth 65
Dimensions 128mm x 64mm x 65mm
Primary Package Weight 100 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
High-resolution telecentric lens, Optical magnification 0.5x, WD 75.3mm, Effective
f/9.42, Depth of field 3mm, resolution 12.43μm, Straight, 2/3 inch